

NOMINATION FOR DIRECTOR

| Iof | |
|--|--|
| (name) | (address) |
| being a member of the Muscular Dystrophy | Association of New South Wales hereby |
| nominate for election as a Director at the Annual General Meeting of the Association to be held on 30 November 2024 and at any adjournment thereof. | |
| | |
| | |
| Signature of candidate for election | Date |
| | |
| | |
| l -f | |
| lof | |
| (name) | (address) |
| being a member of the Muscular Dystrophy Association of New South Wales hereby propose the above member for election as a Director at the Annual General Meeting of the | |
| Association. | frector at the Annual General Meeting of the |
| | |
| | |
| Signature of proposer | Date |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| lof | |
| (name) | (address) |
| being a member of the Muscular Dystrophy | Association of New South Wales hereby |
| second the above member for election as a Director at the Annual General Meeting of the | |
| Association. | |
| | |
| | Data |
| Signature of seconder | Date |